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KATY CHRISTIAN

ACADEMY

TUITION:

KATY CHRISTIAN ACADEMY

K3 - 12" | 2024-25 Fee Schedule

Tuition Fees | Tuition Payment Plan Options

KCA Tuition is billed annually.

Please see the KCA “Payment Plan Options” as listed below.
Please note that all tuition payments are non-refundable.

School Fees

ENROLLMENT PROGRAMS ANNUAL TUITION RATE PAYMENT PLAN OPTIONS
K3 / K4: Three Day Program (T/W /TH) $4,700 1. Paid In Full - Due 8/21/24
5% Tuition Discount for all accounts
paid in full by the 1%t Day of School.
K3 / K4 / K5: Five Day Program $6'4OO 2. 10 Monthly Payments - Due On 1 of
Each Month (Aug — May) with a grace
period through the 5t of each month.
15t - 12" Grades $5,900
NOTE: Late Payment Fee of $30/week
applied to all unpaid weekly tuition
accounts after the 5t of each month.
After School Class Program: All Grades (4pm - 5:45pm) $1,400
Please note that all Enrollment & Curriculum Fees are non-refundable.
Curriculum Fees vary from grade to grade.
K3 & K4 K5 1st & 2nd GRADES 3rd - 12t GRADES DUE DATES | INFORMATION

ENROLLMENT:

CURRICULUM:

ATHLETIC:

SCHOOL
SUPPLIES:

SCHOOL
UNIFORM:

$225 NEW Enrollment

$155 RE-Enrollment

2024 Open House Special Rate
2/27/24 (12pm — 8pm)
5130 - Returning Students
$195 - New Students

$225 NEW Enrollment

$155 RE-Enrollment

2024 Open House Special Rate
2/27/24 (12pm — 8pm)
$130 - Returning Students

$195 - New Students

$225 NEW Enrollment

$155 RE-Enrollment

2024 Open House Special Rate
2/27/24 (12pm — 8pm)
$130 - Returning Students
$195 - New Students

$225 NEW Enrollment

$155 RE-Enrollment

2024 Open House Special Rate
2/27/24 (12pm - 8pm)
$130 - Returning Students
$195 - New Students

Enrollment Fees Due in Full
with Enroliment Application
(New & Returning)

NOTE: All applications (new & returning)
are reviewed by Principal before students
are approved for enrollment.

$330

$300 Special Early Rate if
paid in full by Wednesday,

$525

5495 Special Early Rate if
paid in full by Wednesday,

$560

$530 Special Early Rate if
paid in full by Wednesday,

$610

$575 Special Early Rate if
paid in full by Wednesday,

Curriculum Fees Due in Full by 1<
Day of School:

NOTE: Special Rates Apply to Early Payments

June 19t June 19" June 19t June 19t (made by 6/19/24)
Not Applicable Not Applicable Not Applicable Only Applicable For Volleyball - Due August 28t
6t - 12th Grades Basketball - Due October 16"
$145 Junior Varsity (6" -8") | NOTE: Athletic Fees assist in offsetting VB
$190 Varsity (9™ - 12t) and BB season expenses for each athlete.
Cost Varies Cost Varies Cost Varies Cost Varies Supplies Due 1° Day of School

See specific supply list for
your student’s grade

See specific supply list for
your student’s grade

See specific supply list for
your student’s grade

See specific supply list for
your student’s grade

Wednesday, August 21t

-- All Supplies Are Required --
All Supplies Due On 1st Day Of School

Cost Varies
See “KCA Uniform

Guidelines” form for details.

Cost Varies
See “KCA Uniform

Guidelines” form for details.

Cost Varies

See “KCA Uniform Guidelines”
form for details.

Cost Varies

See “KCA Uniform
Guidelines” form for details.

Students Must Arrive in Full
Uniform on 1% Day of School




